Cost Per Week:

Jenny Craig
Nutrisystem
Atkins Diet
Weight Watchers
Zone Diet

Ornish Diet
South Beach Diet
Slim Fast

HCG

Meal Movement

ISAGENIX

$137.65
$113.52
$110.52
$ 96.64
$92.84
$ 78.74
$ 78.61

$77.73
$ 75.00

$ 74.25

$ 62.50

ADDITIONALLY, ISAGENIX TOPS OUT WITH AN INCOMPARABLE 248
BIO-AVAILABLE NUTRIENTS.



