ISAGENIX 30 DAY CLEANSING AND FAT BURNING SYSTEM VS. OTHER WEIGHT LOSS PROGRAMS

Cost Per Week:

Jenny Craig	\$137.65
Nutrisystem	\$113.52
Atkins Diet	\$110.52
Weight Watchers	\$ 96.64
Zone Diet	\$ 92.84
Ornish Diet	\$ 78.74
South Beach Diet	\$ 78.61
Slim Fast	\$ 77.73
HCG	\$ 75.00
Meal Movement	\$ 74.25
ISAGENIX	\$ 62.50

ADDITIONALLY, ISAGENIX TOPS OUT WITH AN INCOMPARABLE 248 BIO-AVAILABLE NUTRIENTS.